
Erki Noole Kergejõustikukooli 21. sünnipäevavõistlus 
02.12.2018, Tallinna Spordihall 

 
T 2006-2007, 200m 
1. Nadiin Frolov 27.01.06 28,61 
2. Livia Filipozzi 11.01.05 28,77 
3. Emma Priisaar 05.05.06 29,63 
4. Andra Lepasson 31.01.06 30,01 
5. Hedi Andre 20.02.07 30,23 
6. Agne Bauman 06.06.06 30,81 
7. Maria Miller 27.05.06 31,59 
8. Annika Põlluaas 11.12.07 32,33 
9. Katriin Kopõltsova 19.03.06 32,39 
10. Joanna Laast 07.01.06 32,46 
11. Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.06 33,16 
12. Pille-Riin Pajus 12.12.06 33,60 
13. Mirell Sokolov 06.04.07 33,83 
14. Meribel Keisi Kilu 14.05.07 34,27 
15. Lisbeth Sehver 22.07.06 34,44 
16. Salme Sillamaa 06.01.06 34,66 
17. Hanna Värton 07.06.07 34,75 
18. Liis Kuusmann 02.05.07 34,83 
19. Anna Tamosjunaite 01.08.06 35,78 
20. Marta Emilie Vurma 13.01.06 35,96 
21. Marta Pallas 21.05.05 36,08 
22. Carmen Joakit 06.01.07 36,42 
23. Simona Sepp 22.09.06 37,78 
24. Anni Talisoo 06.12.07 38,22 
 
T 2004-2005, 200m 
1. Marie Randala 07.04.05 27,20 
2. Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 27,96 
3. Iiris Jõgi 01.04.05 28,63 
4. Meelika Toom 21.01.04 28,88 
5. Jete Mari Jürjo 12.12.05 29,84 
6. Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 29,97 
7. Aveli Samsonova 05.10.04 32,49 
8. Eliisa Kirke Kaldre 20.07.04 33,69 
9. Madina-Mareete Ozdojev 27.09.05 35,39 
 
T 2000-2003, 200m 
1. Doris Nurk 01.04.03 29,92 
2. Kertu Aljas 03.12.03 30,84 
 
T 2006-2007, kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. 1. Nadiin Frolov 27.01.06 4.84 
 4.71  4.84  4.69 
2. 2. Livia Filipozzi 11.01.05 4.74 
 4.60  4.72  4.74 
3. 3. Andra Lepasson 31.01.06 4.59 
 4.59  4.58  4.55 
4. Katriin Kopõltsova 19.03.06 4.40 
 4.14  4.09  4.40 
5. Maria Miller 27.05.06 4.38 
 4.38  4.16  4.05 
6. Hedi Andre 20.02.07 4.31 
 4.16  4.16  4.31 
7. Joanna Laast 07.01.06 4.27 
8. Emma Priisaar 05.05.06 4.21 
9. Agne Bauman 06.06.06 4.03 



9. Liise Lillelaid 25.01.07 4.03 
11. Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.06 3.99 
12. Annika Põlluaas 11.12.07 3.80 
13. Pille-Riin Pajus 12.12.06 3.79 
14. Meribel Keisi Kilu 14.05.07 3.69 
15. Salme Sillamaa 06.01.06 3.62 
16. Anna Tamosjunaite 01.08.06 3.55 
17. Lisbeth Sehver 22.07.06 3.48 
18. Hanna Värton 07.06.07 3.47 
19. Marta Emilie Vurma 13.01.06 3.46 
20. Mirell Sokolov 06.04.07 3.45 
21. Marta Pallas 21.05.05 3.27 
22. Carmen Joakit 06.01.07 3.16 
23. Liis Kuusmann 02.05.07 3.15 
24. Simona Sepp 22.09.06 3.02 
25. Anni Talisoo 06.12.07 3.00 
 
T 2004-2005, kaugushüpe 
1. Iiris Jõgi 01.04.05 5.05 
 4.68  4.97  5.05 
2. Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 4.80 
 4.63  4.80  4.59 
3. Marie Randala 07.04.05 4.74 
 4.74  x  x 
4. Meelika Toom 21.01.04 4.66 
 4.39  4.66  x 
5. Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 4.27 
 x  4.27  x 
6. Emma Liza Tigane 23.09.04 4.22 
 3.26  3.95  4.22 
7. Aveli Samsonova 05.10.04 4.06 
8. Eliisa Kirke Kaldre 20.07.04 3.62 
9. Madina-Mareete Ozdojev 27.09.05 2.53 
 Elit-Marlene Agu 02.06.04 NM 
 
T 2000-2003, kaugushüpe 
1. Doris Nurk 01.04.03 4.64 
 4.60  4.64  -  
2. Kertu Aljas 03.12.03 3.30 
 x  3.17  3.30 
 
P 2006-2007, 200m 
1. Herman Seire 05.12.06 26,96 
2. Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06 27,49 
3. Holger Himuškin 13.02.06 28,40 
4. Birk Parvelt 02.12.06 28,79 
5. Henri Apri 22.03.07 29,33 
6. Hans-Oskar Kütt 10.11.06 29,69 
7. Jakob Aus 10.08.06 30,10 
8. Johann-Martin Torim 30.08.06 30,38 
9. Janar Krigolson 23.11.07 30,76 
10. Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06 30,98 
11. Martin Kaldalu 01.08.07 30,91 
12. Marko Gustavson 31.01.06 31,04 
13. Rudolf Tamm 19.11.06 31,46 
14. Markus Kaspar Kalde 16.03.07 32,49 
15. Tommy Vasserman 03.10.07 33,06 
16. Hugo Rask 05.10.06 33,12 
17. Margus Laur 03.12.07 34,88 
 



P 2004-2005, 200m 
1. Uku Nurk 22.02.05 25,69 
2. Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05 26,28 
3. Reiko Pruusapuu 21.03.04 26,35 
4. Roman Valt 31.05.04 27,02 
5. Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04 27,21 
6. Martin Värton 20.09.04 27,23 
7. Bruno Filipozzi 01.02.04 27,63 
8. Rome-Stig Paloson 07.05.04 27,79 
9. Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.05 28,39 
10. Robert Kompus 06.11.05 28,53 
11. Lauri Anttoni Reinio 28.06.05 28,91 
12. Hendrik Johan Kitt 31.03.05 29,32 
13. Oskar Tuutma 12.10.05 30,71 
14. Joonas Jukk 09.04.05 31,73 
 
P 2002-2003, 200m 
1. Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 24,51 
2. Mattias Kala 02.07.02 25,31 
3. Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 25,39 
4. Kristofer Pilman 20.07.02 28,32 
 
P 1999-2001, 200m 
1. Lukas Lessel 23.12.00 22,77 
2. Mark Heidmets 23.10.01 24,00 
3. Teet Simson 12.10.99 24,86 
4. Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 25,36 
5. Mihkel Uutar 11.06.00 25,72 
6. Laur Lessel 23.12.00 26,83 
 
P 2006-2007, kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Holger Himuškin 13.02.06 5.13 
 5.03  5.09  5.13 
2. Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.06 4.98 
 4.74  4.98  4.92 
3. Birk Parvelt 02.12.06 4.78 
 4.78  4.59  4.64 
4. Herman Seire 05.12.06 4.73 
 4.69  4.62  4.73 
5. Rudolf Tamm 19.11.06 4.61 
 4.42  4.61  4.34 
6. Henri Apri 22.03.07 4.57 
 4.52  4.36  4.57 
7. Hans Oskar Kütt 10.11.06 4.50 
8. Johann-Martin Torim 30.08.06 4.37 
9. Jakob Aus 10.08.06 4.28 
10. Markus Kaspar Kalde 16.03.07 4.25 
11. Martin Kaldalu 01.08.07 4.22 
12. Janar Krigolson 23.11.07 4.10 
13. Margus Laur 03.12.07 3.70 
14. Hugo Rask 05.10.06 3.54 
 
P 2004-2005, kaugushüpe 
1. Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.05 5.49 
 5.49  x  5.40 
2. Joosep Balõnski 20.04.04 5.25 
 4.70  4.98  5.25 
3. Martin Värton 20.09.04 4.91 
 4.91  4.68  4.67 
 



4. Bruno Filipozzi 01.02.04 4.68 
 4.68  4.67  4.34 
5. Uku Nurk 20.05.04 4.58 
 4.58  4.58  - 
6. Robert Kompus 06.11.05 4.48 
 4.33  4.26  4.48 
7. Lauri Anttoni Reinio 28.06.05 4.42 
8. Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.05 4.26 
9. Oskar Tuutma 12.10.05 4.03 
10. Hendrik Johan Kitt 31.03.05 3.87 
10. Rome-Stig Paloson 07.05.04 3.87 
12. Joonas Jukk 09.04.05 3.50 
 
P 2002-2003, kaugushüpe 
1. Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 5.54 
 5.54  5.41  x  
2. Mattias Kala 02.07.02 5.50 
 x x 5.50 
 Kristjan Murro 20.02.02 NM 
 Kristofer Pilman 20.07.02 NM 
 
P 1999-2001, kaugushüpe 
1. Lukas Lessel 23.12.00 6.25 
 x 6.25  x  
2. Teet Simson 12.10.99 6.03 
 5.96  6.03  5.74 
3. Mihkel Uutar 11.06.00 5.31 
 5.26  5.22  5.31 
4. Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 4.98 
 4.98  4.94  x 
5. Laur Lessel 23.12.00 4.47 
 4.47  4.11  x 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Erki Nool 
 


